Computer On Modules
Features
Intel® Core-i®/Pentium®/Celeron® and
Atom® x7000 Series Processors
(Code Name: Alder Lake-N/Amston Lake)
COM Express® Compact Type6SOM-6833/R
 � COM Express® R3.1 Compact Module Type 6 Pinout
 � Intel® Core-i®/Pentium®/Celeron® and Atom® x7000 Series Processors

Block Diagram
SOM-6833/R
Ordering Information
P/N CPU Core TDP Graphics Base Freq. Max. Boost
Freq.
GFX
HFM EMMC USB
Hub IBECC TSN LVDS/Edp Thermal
solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-6833N8-S8A1 I3-N305 8 9/15W 32EU 1.0GHz /1.8GHz 3.8GHz 1.0GHz 128G Yes Yes No LVDS Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-6833A4-S5A1 Atom X7425E 4 12W 24EU 1.5GHz 3.4GHz 800MHz 64G Yes Yes Yes LVDS Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-6833N4-U0A1 N97 4 12W 24EU 2.0GHz 3.6GHz 850MHz 32G NA Yes No LVDS Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-6833N4-S0A1 N200 4 6W 32EU 1.0GHz 3.7GHz 450MHz NA NA Yes No LVDS Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-6833N2-S0A1 N50 2 6W 16EU 1.0GHz 3.4GHz 600MHz NA NA Yes No Edp Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-6833RA78X-S3A1 x7835RE 8 12W 32EU 1.3GHz 3.6GHz 800MHz 32GB Yes Yes Yes LVDS Active -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-6833RA74X-S5A1 x7433RE 4 9W 32EU 1.5GHz 3.4GHz 600MHz NA Yes Yes Yes LVDS Active -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-6833RA72X-S0A1 x7211RE 2 6W 16EU 1.0GHz 3.2GHz 400MHz NA NA Yes Yes eDP Active -40 ~ 85 °C
Any other SKUs or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5830-00A3 COMe Devel. Board COMe R3.1 Type6 pin-out (LVDS)
0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-DB5830A-00A3 COMe Devel. Board COMe R3.1 Type6 pin-out (eDP)
0 ~ 60 °C
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-6833 COM module 1
1970005894N001 Heatspreader 1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960048815N001 Semi-Heatsink
1970004870T001 Semi-Cooler (For SOM-6833R series part number)
Embedded OS
OS Part No. Description
Win10 TBD TBD
Co